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Government of Rajasthan
Latest Alloted Budget Balances

Financial year : 2021-2022

314 - Choudhri baluram godara Govt. Girls College Shriganganagar

BFC Type
State Fund W
Total Amount For (2071-01-115-01-01]

Head Type

BFC Type Head Type
State Fumd W
State Fund W

Total Amount For (2202-03-103-03-00)

BFC Type
State Fund
State Fund
State Fund
State Fund
State Fund
State Fund
State Fund
State Fund
State Fund W

Total Amount For (2202-03-103-14-01)

Head Type

= <R~ - S - R

BFC Type
State Fund W
Total Amount For (2202-03-800-02-010)

Head Type

PN

(rfy wreit )

Amoumnt
¥7.921.682
¥.521.682

Armount
3.726.110
45 000
3. 771110

Amount
B4 447 525
18.437
149,200
G00.000
19.990
8.9949
10200
1,183.556
¥o.000
B6,514.907

Amount
T.000
7.000
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